DRAFT AIAa Document G701 - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 005 - OWNER: [
Radcliff Elementary School Renovation ~ DATE: May 3, 2011 ARCHITECT: [

= Phase 3

1145 S. Dixic Boulevard ——CGONTRACTER PG
Radclift, Kentucky 40160 FEI ] o
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 1004 :

Morel Construction Co., Inc. CONTRACT DATE: January 10, 2011 OTHER: (]
627 West Main Street CONTRACT FOR: General Construction o

Louisville, Kentucky 40202

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directi
Provide material and labor for the relocation of an existing interior 4" stonn line adjacent to the cxisting Media Centerdto avoid

foundations for new interior walll partitions. This existing storm line drains the existing interior co All pipe penetrations
through the foundations shall be sleeved.

Remove existing [-1/2" sanitary line within the Media Center and instal new 2" sanitary line as required per Kentucky Plumbi
Code. Paich and repair existing floor to receive new finishes. Existing construction documents indicated an extstmg 3"
line; however, upon demolition, the line was found to be 1-1/2", Per Kentucky Plumbing Code, minimum 2" g
be provided underslab.

Quantitics of materials and price submitted by the contractor for this work have been reviewed and ap; by the™urchi ecaan
engineer.

The original Contract Sum was

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order waus

The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is November 25, 2011

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guarantced
have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost end time have been agreed upon
Contractor, in which casc a Change Order is exccuted to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Sherman Carter Barnhart Architects PSC  Morel Construction Co., Inc. Hardin Coyhty $¢fiools -\\\

ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (F§rm hame) ‘ ‘.
100 Mallard Creek Road, Suite 151, 627 West Main Strect, Louisville, 65 W.A, Jénkifts Road, Elizabethtown,
Louisville, Kentucky 40207 Kentucky 40202 Kentucky 3271

ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY (Signature) BY (Signature) BY (Signature)

Kenny Stanficld AIA Richard A. Clauson Nannette Johnston

(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)

DATE DATE DATE

AIA Documsnt G701 - 200L, Copyright © 1379, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights ressxved, WARNING:
This AIA' Docuasnt if protected by U.5. Copyright Law and International Trootics. Unsuthorized reproduction or distribution of this ATA
Coouxenlt, of any portion of it, may result in gevere oivil acéd oriminsl panalties., and will be prosecuted to the saximum extent possible
undar tke lew. This drnft was produced by AIA goftwara at 09:21:37 ca 05/03/2011 undor Order $0.617$5524570_1 which expires on 01/04/2022,
and {0 Dot for zesale.

Usoxr Botes (945974064)




G27'WestMain Street : REQUESTFOR
ebsmaz Fasmsesd CHANGE ORDER

MOREL Coumuenou Co., LLC

‘Request No. _ e

SHERMAN CARTER BARNHART B
100 Mallard Creek Rd., Suite 151 X-No. _ B
_Louisvﬂte KY 40207- 5133 B T

Project Radeliff Elementary - Phase 3
Attn: Ms. Myra Vaughn :

Project No. ‘11-01 -

We hamby réGuast your formal Ch-aoga Ordar 1o our contract for the following manqea in har Ecapo dWom.

‘Rework 1-1/2" _sa_['i,ifary, _line:_'an_d-t}'-'- st'c‘r_r'n‘-!_ine_;in‘-Madi_a.&}f.e_hl_er;pe:r;_E?ropogq{:__Re_qugsL_#s_; .

-Rep]lace Slab on Grade:.

Materia L PR | CE e Tlsen00
L:abor : " 3 _ $225.00
Plumbing e T S : | $4,066.00
_ Sustotal T %4A8100
1 5% Overhead and Proﬁt b _ E T L o e P -5569'.00.
Total ADDITIONAL amount of this Request for Change Order- i - °$5,130.00

This:Request is Valid for 5. Days
‘ATime. Extension of 0 Daysis includedin this Request

A We-ars- Bmseeélng-w' ¢ &h—th&sm QH-as-Pe er—vefba' authed 'zatiaﬁof:
B We-have—sampleted-dq;wmspewe;bal—a&heﬂaatlen-ef
‘ﬁé‘:ﬁﬁ‘m SRR T __*4%‘%5@&@%’5%@@
SIGNED; ' _ 73 . DATE:
MOREL CONSTRUGTION CO;, LLG
1. ORIGINAL - Architect . Y ' M
2. COPY -Owner/Architect File By: JaLar .. b : _April 26, 2011
3, COPY.- XF ; '";Rishard.A‘;i:(_-}lau's'o'ri-'-,V]cje‘e.-l?l":esj_da.nt.;_‘. -~ Date -




FROM

JECT drazng dnd".d@ws)

ARCHITECT

Document 6709‘“ 2001

:Work Change§Pmpwaf Request
' - oposm. asqussr NUHBER. oos

; D}AT.EPf.!ﬁﬁuaﬂ'éﬁ:;ﬁ?ﬁ!%_z_ﬂi.l.

- CONTRACT FOR: Géncral Canstruction
. CONTRAGT DATE: Januisy 10,2011

T3 consumm E
Wz .commcrorcl

- FIELD: [

OTHER: 0

it

nbim&‘zm?,amihmhrmml

ImumBXtHR pmwlh‘la undey e

Juetle ordi teih of thit AA’ Docnmmt.o ﬂmmmonafu.my
s dricument: "JN

“1



i

.’xODwa n_nz.._Uﬂ.e_m

£ wmr.Im ...m(._.ZmEMJM 491700y D.r ZOFJSOme

o VeI

|l § hoivd uEvas - i R g Loawod “03AoNEy (20

._.mm_.ﬁmm.z.wonﬁm&. \

b k¥ lenowanooliE T TRoRemsAs 1t ms._smopm_.ﬁzo% ks

¥ ‘ONIdld ¥3MIS

sﬂnggnﬁﬁwf S
oLS oﬁ%ﬁ%.l

3G OLEIaaROLYH T

NiLsDa

B Ao Tk mz_m.SamieEoB wp%xomn%_. 2
N ISHLLY ONIdId RIOLS 1 SNILSDS - T

.-,V




. Apl 26,2011

 Morel Construction.
627 Vi Min Strost:

" vesdiveris:

6708987081 00 .

-

L 1E01UYSANMSIT0LY !  Lh e IF1eT-b0

The Lusk Grouy__ -

= g uOS.DMeHwy..MuIMKYWISS



KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION CHANGE ORDER SUPPLEMENTAL

DIVISION OF FACILITIES MANAGEMENT INFORMATION FORM
702 KAR 4:160
(Supplement to AlA G701 and G701/CMa Change Order Forms)
District Facllity : School

District: _Hardin County Code: _231 Name: Radcliff Elementary School Code:;

BG# _11-074  Project: Radcliff Elementary Schoo! Renovation — Phase 3 Contract/Bid Package:

Original Contract Sum: $5.088.000.00 Change Order Number:

Requested Change Order Amount  $____5.130.00 Time Extension Required: [J Yes 3 No

NOTE: All change orders shall be submitted with complete cost breakdown including materlals, labor,
overhead and profit, and any other descriptive drawings and information.

Contract change requested by:

O  Local Board of Education [d General Contractor
O  Architect/Engineer 3 Construction Manager
O Cade Enforcement Official X Other: Found condition

Change Order Description and Justification:
Provide material and labor for the relocation of an existi i existing Media Center

ipe penetrations through the foundations shall be 'sleeved Remove exlisting 1-1/2" sanitary line within the Medla
Center and install new 2" sanitary line as required par Kentucky Plumbing Code, Patch and repair existing flogr to

recelve new finishes. Existing construction documents indicated an existing 3" sanitary line; however, upon demolition,

the line was found to be 1-1/2". Per Kentucky Plumbing Code, minimum 2" sanitary line shall be provided underslab.
Quantities of materials and price submitted by the contractor for this work have been reviewed and approved by the
architect and engineer.

Cost Benefit to Owner:
Relocatin i line to avoid new construction within Media Center. Replace exi nitary line to compl

with Kentucky Plumbing Code.

" Have contract unit prices been utilized to support the cost associated with this change order?
X Yes [1nNo

fs the cost for this change order supported by an alternate bid or competitive price quote(s)?
O ves X No

Does this change order affect the tolal Architect/Engineer design fee for this project? X Yes O No

Current A/E Contract Amount: $280,405.25

Fee Amount for this change +/-: $___287.28

New A/E Contract Amount: $220,692.53

Board of Education Designee Signature Date

Attach additional pages if necessary
Page 1



